
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT
RegionalOffice lll

Government Centre, Maimpis, City of San Femando (P)

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

RFQ No.
PR No.

Mode of Proc:

2022-06-310
2022-06-644
NP-SVP

*Company Name:

*Company Addressl

"Gontact Person:
*Contact No.:
*PhilGeps Reg; No-:

*Title of the Froject:

Sir/Madam:

Please quote your government price/s including delivery charges, VAT or other applicable taxes, and other incidental expenses for
the goocis lis$d in Annex A. Failure to indicate information could be basis for non - compliance. Also, fumish us with descriptive
brochures, catalogues, literatures and/or samples, if applicable.

lf you are the exelusive manufacturer, distributor or agent in the Philippines for the goods listed Annex A, please attaeh in your
quotation, a duly notarized certification to this effect.

lnterested supplier/s are required to submit copies of their Mayor's/Business Permit. The Certificate of PhiIGEPS Memberchip
may be submitted in lieu of the Mayor's/Business Permit and Ph|IGEPS Registration Number.

Please accomplish and suhmit thi$ from to*ether with Annex A and all the required documents to DS\UD FO lll - BAC Secretariat
at DSWD Regional Office llt, Diosdado Macapagal Government Center, Maimpis, Ci$ of San Femando, Pampanga or +mail to
quotation.fo3@dswd,qov.phnotlaterthan@.Quotationssubmittedtodifferentemailaddress(es}asstated
above shall not be considered for evaluation. Please indicate in the subject of your email the title of the Project using this format:
IRFQ Numbert l0or4plete ti$g of the Proiectl. Bids submitted must be in pdf format ONLY clearly scanned in a SINGLE FILE.
Any supporting documents shall be saved in a separate pdf file.

Very truly yours,

Terms and Conditions:

1. Award shall be made on per: i_] ltem Basis l-l Lot gasls
2. No negative feedbacUrecord and or delay of delivery of Service Provider within Three (3) months.
3, Quotation validity shall be: Thirty (30) Calendar Day
4. Good/s/Activity shall be delivered within: June20-21.2022
5. Place of Delivery: Within Licab Nueva Eciia
6. Terms of Payment; Within Thirtv (30) Calendar Pavq

Payment through LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Demandable Accounts Payable-Advise to Debit Account)
Account Name: Account Number:
Bank Name; Branch:
"Note; Non-Land Bank of the Philippines accounts shall be charged a service fee.

7. Liquidated Damages/Penalty: ln case of failure to make full delivery within the time specified above, amount of the liquidated
damages shall be at least equal to one*tenth of one percent (0.001) of the cost of the unperformed portion for every day of delay.
Onee the cumulative amount of liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount sf the contract, the Proeuring Entity
may rescind or terminate the contract, without prejudice to other courses of action and remedies available under the
circumstances.
8-For goods, please indicate brand, model and country or
g.ln case of discrepancy between unit cost and total cost,
10,Please indicate Warranty (lf applicable)
1 0. NOTE: "Prospective must be registered at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System (PhilGEPS). You

{Signature over Printed Name)
SupBtier

origin.
unit cost shall prevail.

*REQUIRED. To avoid bid disqualification,

please fill out all the items accordingly'

lndicate "N/A" if not applicable. Thank you!

may visit the PhilGEP at www,philqeps.qov.ph and register for free.



Procurcmont Fom No. 0{-A "ANNEX A'

*Company Name:
.compEny Address:

'Cmtact PeFo:
"CoGct No.:
*PhilGEPS Reg-, No.:

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIALWELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

NOTE: "Pfospeative supplier must be reg,sted at the Philippine Govemment Eleckonic Procurefte'l

sy.,u, lenirLfesl. vou may visit the PhiIGEPS website at M phiigeps"gov'ph to register'" Datei

Delivery Dale: June 20-21 . 2022

ITEM NO. Qry UNIT PURCHASER'S SPECIFICATION6
Bidde/s Specificalions

(Please State yqr Compliance)
UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 LOT CATERING/FOOD $ERVICES

A. REQUEST INFO

Oate: Jufte 2C - 21 .2022

Prozinciat Location: Nueva Eciia

Eract Location af Deliveryr Within Ucab, NBva Eciia

Number ot Days: T*o {2} Oays

Talal ilo. ot Frdicipafis: Nirely Six {96} pax

{Batsh 1 : Forty (401 pax, B;tch 2: Forfy Three {43} pax, Training

Heals to be reee: BreaHast f{or TGiniFg Team only} AM Snacks,

Type of Satri6g: Paeked M6als & Snacks

B. FOOD'MENU

DAY 1 - June 20, 2022

13 pax tsREAKFASl (Preler.ed Menu)

pax AM SNACKS (Preieiled Menu)

53 pax LUNCH (Prefeiled tulenu)

53 pax PM SNACKS (Prefeffed Menu)

DAY2-June21,2022
'13 pax BREAKFASI (Preiered Menu)

pax AM SNACKS (Pretered Menu)

53 pax LUNCH (Prefered Menu)

pax PM SNACKS (P@fered Menu)

D. MINIMUM REAUIREMENTS

D.1. FOOO AND VENUE

> Every i/ieallsnacks must be a€ompanied with drioks

> Lunch musl have Dessed

> Lunch must have a minimum of Two (2) Main Cou6e & One (1)
Vegelables Dish

> Lonch ready foa setuing al 1 1r00am

> Snacks ready for seNing el 9r30am & 2:3O pm

> On Time delivery of meals

> Provision of Free Flowing Coffee with free disposable cups aod stirer
> provision of Packed Di6posable Utensils

Other Reqlicment:
> seryice Provider/Seryers shoutd b9 geared with hairnet, gtoves and
mask while serying the participants

CoBt Parameter per Pax:

BreaKast - 300.00

AMIPM Snacks - 100.00

Lunch - 300.00

Dinner - 300.00

- NOTHING FOLLOWS "

Nolg: No negailvo feedbmt lrecorcl and or d.tay of derivery 6 SeMica prcvidq wirhin Thra (3) moatha

Approved Budget for the Contmct: Php 62,300.00

2022,.06-64
TtePinningbiddaMl;sTslGNheorlginalqydPuEke&q(p.ol*6wD&ghdtu[i pl@MffinffihshqGtumbiffilieFALUE
b*wupadtieneorbMP.oneilsHeebMstsdill@HdddttbagroundtorsusFsbnorl,HtbhsinDsmttu€bMirys- k
cdufly Hhd yw bkl {t3' prhe t6chniEl spcHcdbN fid d6liBy data, DstlrD Fbtd otfice m irEteftG s "Ho lroDtFtcarEN aDd tro ELtvERy EXTEG0N

PURPOSg:

PR No-

Ii,PORTAN?r

PoKY_, Tknk you very muchl

Supp,ie.

catfiiliFG Raltth4a wh^ wilr E 
^r-. 

i- I!-^aa l &n.q!in^ Phiad" aa


